
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/22/2023
             ========== WOMEN'S GOLD 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    63  CBU                                         (21:18.3  106:31.4 1:23.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Greta Karinauskaite           JR   20:27.6
  2      6  Yasna Petrova                 JR   21:03.3
  3     10  Emilia Mikszuta               JR   21:22.6
  4     21  Karin Gosek                   JR   21:47.2
  5     25  Marina Trave                  JR   21:50.7
  6   ( 26) Carlota Rodes                 SR   21:51.5
  7   ( 28) Maja Dzialoszewska            JR   21:57.0

  2.    64  Utah                                        (21:19.9  106:39.4 1:14.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Annastasia Peters             FR   20:49.0
  2      5  Mckaylie Caesar               SR   20:59.6
  3      9  Morgan Jensen                 JR   21:14.8
  4     12  Clara Mayfield                SR   21:32.7
  5     35  Karli Branch                  SR   22:03.3
  6   ( 53) Ellie Lundgreen               SR   22:18.9
  7   ( 61) Saydi Anderson                SR   22:33.9

  3.    96  Colorado St.                                (21:38.1  108:10.2 1:04.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Sarah Carter                  SR   20:57.1
  2     14  Emily Chaston                 JR   21:34.9
  3     22  Quinn McConnell               JR   21:48.5
  4     23  Kensey May                    SO   21:48.6
  5     33  Yasmin Austridge              SR   22:01.1
  6   ( 47) Anna Petr                     JR   22:12.4
  7   ( 49) Kenya Dennee                  FR   22:12.6

  4.   113  Portland                                    (21:46.1  108:50.3 0:47.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Laura Pellicoro               JR   21:12.5
  2     18  Maebh Richardson              FR   21:43.1
  3     27  Janelle Avilez                FR   21:56.5
  4     30  Mie Nielsen                   JR   21:57.8
  5     31  Teresa Perez                  JR   22:00.4
  6   ( 32) Courtney Klatt                SR   22:00.5
  7   ( 40) Samantha Prusse               JR   22:05.0

  5.   115  Boise State                                 (21:46.7  108:53.2 0:52.4)
==========================================================
  1     11  Kaiya Robertson               SO   21:25.1
  2     15  Autumn Ost                    JR   21:41.2
  3     17  Yasmin Marghini               JR   21:42.4
  4     20  Julia Kiesler                 FR   21:47.0
  5     52  Samantha Wood                 SO   22:17.5
  6   ( 54) Lauren Larson                 JR   22:22.2
  7   ( 68) Ines Borba                    JR   22:46.2

  6.   124  New Mexico                                  (21:35.8  107:58.9 1:37.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nicola Jansen                 JR   20:30.6
  2      8  Peyton Schieppe               SO   21:13.4
  3     34  Tyler Schwartz                SR   22:02.7
  4     37  Sarah Eckel                   JR   22:03.7
  5     43  Semira Mebr Firezghi          JR   22:08.5
  6   ( 51) Klara Dess                    SO   22:17.2
  7   ( 75) Stefana Purkovic              JR   22:57.6



  7.   201  Minnesota                                   (22:06.2  110:30.7 0:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     36  Erin Reidy                    JR   22:03.4
  2     38  Brianne Brewster              JR   22:04.1
  3     39  Emma Atkinson                 JR   22:04.7
  4     42  Ali Weimer                    SO   22:06.6
  5     46  Taylor Kreitinger             SR   22:11.9
  6   ( 73) Caroline Mendyk               FR   22:54.6
  7   ( 78) Zoie Dundon                   FR   23:02.6

  8.   258  Wyoming                                     (22:23.7  111:58.4 1:04.6)
==========================================================
  1     24  Abigail Whitman               JR   21:48.7
  2     41  Kylie Simshauser              JR   22:05.9
  3     59  Eowyn Dalbec                  SO   22:30.7
  4     63  Leah Christians               JR   22:39.8
  5     71  Hailey Uhre                   SO   22:53.3
  6   ( 83) Madelyn Blazo                 SO   23:14.3
  7   ( 92) Rozlyn Slichko                SO   23:25.2

  9.   266  South Dakota                                (22:27.1  112:15.3 1:33.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Abrielle Jirele               JR   21:41.9
  2     45  Abby Ripperda                 SR   22:11.1
  3     56  Madison Brouwer               FR   22:25.1
  4     65  Ella Byers                    SR   22:41.9
  5     84  Alexis Pagel                  FR   23:15.3
  6   ( 86) Abbie Schmidt                 JR   23:17.7
  7   ( 98) Haley Miller                  JR   23:46.0

 10.   286  South Dakota St.                            (22:32.2  112:40.6 1:23.9)
==========================================================
  1     19  Leah Hansen                   SR   21:44.7
  2     55  Mya Kizer                     JR   22:22.9
  3     62  Jessica Lutmer                JR   22:35.5
  4     70  Caitlin Bright                JR   22:48.9
  5     80  Claire Beckman                JR   23:08.6
  6   ( 89) Grace Waage                   JR   23:22.6
  7   ( 94) Sierra Watterud               SO   23:29.1

 11.   288  Kennesaw State                              (22:31.6  112:37.6 0:56.9)
==========================================================
  1     29  Emma Sullivan                 JR   21:57.0
  2     58  Anna James                    JR   22:28.6
  3     60  Zoe Smith                     JR   22:31.0
  4     69  Natalie Cummings              JR   22:47.1
  5     72  Ciara Miles                   JR   22:53.9
  6   ( 74) Madison Seiler                FR   22:56.6
  7   ( 77) Faith Bobak                   JR   23:01.8

 12.   303  North Dakota State                          (22:34.0  112:49.7 0:48.9)
==========================================================
  1     44  Logan Harz                    FR   22:10.9
  2     50  Reagan Baesler                SO   22:12.6
  3     66  Allie Wahlund                 JR   22:42.6
  4     67  Grace Link                    JR   22:43.8
  5     76  Hope Pringle                  JR   22:59.8
  6   ( 81) Alexis Roehl                  SR   23:09.9
  7   ( 95) Kate LeBlanc                  FR   23:32.6

 13.   360  Miami (Fla.)                                (22:58.2  114:50.7 2:01.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Daphnee Lavassas              JR   21:34.4
  2     79  Madeline Scheier              FR   23:06.1



  3     82  Natalie Varela                JR   23:11.8
  4     90  Lexi Arambulo                 SO   23:22.9
  5     96  Brin Strouse                  SR   23:35.5
  6   ( 99) Emma Hencock                  FR   23:47.4
  7   (109) Candace Kieffer               SO   24:31.8

 14.   387  Cincinnati                                  (23:03.2  115:15.8 1:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     48  Maddie Walker                 SR   22:12.6
  2     57  Claire Curtsinger             SO   22:26.3
  3     87  Bella Graham                  FR   23:18.7
  4     93  Amber Carter                  FR   23:25.6
  5    102  Emmy Sager                    SO   23:52.6
  6   (103) Sarah Madix                   SO   23:52.7
  7   (110) Joclyn Willis                 FR   24:34.7

 15.   428  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (23:18.7  116:33.5 1:10.3)
==========================================================
  1     64  Molly Desotell                JR   22:41.2
  2     85  Ava Pankratz                  JR   23:16.0
  3     88  Gabby Witschen                JR   23:19.8
  4     91  Christina Bolcer              JR   23:25.0
  5    100  Natalie Cocking               FR   23:51.5
  6   (107) Emily Rather                  JR   24:23.4
  7   (111) Emmy Schulz                   FR   24:39.7

 16.   524  Texas A&M-CC                                (24:11.9  120:59.3 0:33.0)
==========================================================
  1    101  Deandra Ibarra                SO   23:52.1
  2    104  Chloe Garcia Grafing          JR   24:03.3
  3    105  Sharon Kiprop                 SR   24:17.5
  4    106  Kate Brockman                 JR   24:21.3
  5    108  Riley Cowan                   SR   24:25.1
  6   (116) Faith Ramos                   FR   25:23.0

 17.   551  Loyola (Md.)                                (24:51.6  124:17.6 1:38.4)
==========================================================
  1     97  Isabella Coleman              JR   23:41.7
  2    112  Norah Affanato                SO   24:51.5
  3    113  Maeve Lowther                 JR   25:08.4
  4    114  Kasey Boag                    JR   25:15.9
  5    115  Kiera Udell                   FR   25:20.1
  6   (117) Meghan Leonard                SO   26:27.4
  7   (118) Mackenzie Newman              FR   26:39.0
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                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
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                              Women's Gold 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Greta Karinauskait JR   CBU                              20:27.6  5:30 
    2    2 Nicola Jansen      JR   New Mexico                       20:30.6  5:31 
    3    3 Annastasia Peters  FR   Utah                             20:49.0  5:35 
    4    4 Sarah Carter       SR   Colorado St.                     20:57.1  5:38 
    5    5 McKaylie Caesar    SR   Utah                             20:59.6  5:38 
    6    6 Yasna Petrova      JR   CBU                              21:03.3  5:39 
    7    7 Laura Pellicoro    JR   Portland                         21:12.5  5:42 
    8    8 Peyton Schieppe    SO   New Mexico                       21:13.4  5:42 
    9    9 Morgan Jensen      JR   Utah                             21:14.8  5:42 
   10   10 Emilia Mikszuta    JR   CBU                              21:22.6  5:45 
   11   11 Kaiya Robertson    SO   Boise State                      21:25.1  5:45 
   12   12 Clara Mayfield     SR   Utah                             21:32.7  5:47 
   13   13 Daphnee Lavassas   JR   Miami (Fla.)                     21:34.4  5:48 
   14   14 Emily Chaston      JR   Colorado St.                     21:34.9  5:48 
   15   15 Autumn Ost         JR   Boise State                      21:41.2  5:49 
   16   16 Abrielle Jirele    JR   South Dakota                     21:41.9  5:50 
   17   17 Yasmin Marghini    JR   Boise State                      21:42.4  5:50 
   18   18 Maebh Richardson   FR   Portland                         21:43.1  5:50 
   19   19 Leah Hansen        SR   South Dakota St.                 21:44.7  5:50 
   20   20 Julia Kiesler      FR   Boise State                      21:47.0  5:51 
   21   21 Karin Gosek        JR   CBU                              21:47.2  5:51 
   22   22 Quinn McConnell    JR   Colorado St.                     21:48.5  5:51 
   23   23 Kensey May         SO   Colorado St.                     21:48.6  5:51 
   24   24 Abigail Whitman    JR   Wyoming                          21:48.7  5:52 
   25   25 Marina Trave       JR   CBU                              21:50.7  5:52 
   26   26 Carlota Rodes      SR   CBU                              21:51.5  5:52 
   27   27 Janelle Avilez     FR   Portland                         21:56.5  5:54 
   28   28 Maja Dzialoszewska JR   CBU                              21:57.0  5:54 
   29   29 Emma Sullivan      JR   Kennesaw State                   21:57.0  5:54 
   30   30 Mie Nielsen        JR   Portland                         21:57.8  5:54 
   31   31 Teresa Perez       JR   Portland                         22:00.4  5:55 
   32   32 Courtney Klatt     SR   Portland                         22:00.5  5:55 
   33   33 Yasmin Austridge   SR   Colorado St.                     22:01.1  5:55 
   34   34 Tyler Schwartz     SR   New Mexico                       22:02.7  5:55 
   35   35 Karli Branch       SR   Utah                             22:03.3  5:55 
   36   36 Erin Reidy         JR   Minnesota                        22:03.4  5:55 
   37   37 Sarah Eckel        JR   New Mexico                       22:03.7  5:56 
   38   38 Brianne Brewster   JR   Minnesota                        22:04.1  5:56 
   39   39 Emma Atkinson      JR   Minnesota                        22:04.7  5:56 
   40   40 Samantha Prusse    JR   Portland                         22:05.0  5:56 
   41   41 Kylie Simshauser   JR   Wyoming                          22:05.9  5:56 
   42   42 Ali Weimer         SO   Minnesota                        22:06.6  5:56 
   43   43 Semira Mebr Firezg JR   New Mexico                       22:08.5  5:57 
   44   44 Logan Harz         FR   North Dakota State               22:10.9  5:57 
   45   45 Abby Ripperda      SR   South Dakota                     22:11.1  5:58 
   46   46 Taylor Kreitinger  SR   Minnesota                        22:11.9  5:58 
   47   47 Anna Petr          JR   Colorado St.                     22:12.4  5:58 
   48   48 Maddie Walker      SR   Cincinnati                       22:12.6  5:58 
   49   49 Kenya Dennee       FR   Colorado St.                     22:12.6  5:58 
   50   50 Reagan Baesler     SO   North Dakota State               22:12.6  5:58 
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   51   51 Klara Dess         SO   New Mexico                       22:17.2  5:59 
   52   52 Samantha Wood      SO   Boise State                      22:17.5  5:59 
   53   53 Ellie Lundgreen    SR   Utah                             22:18.9  6:00 
   54   54 Lauren Larson      JR   Boise State                      22:22.2  6:00 
   55      Kealan McNally     SO   Colorado St.                     22:22.8  6:01 
   56   55 Mya Kizer          JR   South Dakota St.                 22:22.9  6:01 
   57   56 Madison Brouwer    FR   South Dakota                     22:25.1  6:01 
   58   57 Claire Curtsinger  SO   Cincinnati                       22:26.3  6:02 
   59   58 Anna James         JR   Kennesaw State                   22:28.6  6:02 
   60   59 Eowyn Dalbec       SO   Wyoming                          22:30.7  6:03 
   61   60 Zoe Smith          JR   Kennesaw State                   22:31.0  6:03 
   62   61 Saydi Anderson     SR   Utah                             22:33.9  6:04 
   63   62 Jessica Lutmer     JR   South Dakota St.                 22:35.5  6:04 
   64      Maddie Reed        JR   Utah                             22:37.9  6:05 
   65   63 Leah Christians    JR   Wyoming                          22:39.8  6:05 
   66   64 Molly Desotell     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               22:41.2  6:06 
   67   65 Ella Byers         SR   South Dakota                     22:41.9  6:06 
   68   66 Allie Wahlund      JR   North Dakota State               22:42.6  6:06 
   69      Tiahna Woodger     SO   Portland                         22:42.8  6:06 
   70   67 Grace Link         JR   North Dakota State               22:43.8  6:06 
   71   68 Ines Borba         JR   Boise State                      22:46.2  6:07 
   72   69 Natalie Cummings   JR   Kennesaw State                   22:47.1  6:07 
   73   70 Caitlin Bright     JR   South Dakota St.                 22:48.9  6:08 
   74   71 Hailey Uhre        SO   Wyoming                          22:53.3  6:09 
   75   72 Ciara Miles        JR   Kennesaw State                   22:53.9  6:09 
   76   73 Caroline Mendyk    FR   Minnesota                        22:54.6  6:09 
   77   74 Madison Seiler     FR   Kennesaw State                   22:56.6  6:10 
   78   75 Stefana Purkovic   JR   New Mexico                       22:57.6  6:10 
   79   76 Hope Pringle       JR   North Dakota State               22:59.8  6:11 
   80   77 Faith Bobak        JR   Kennesaw State                   23:01.8  6:11 
   81   78 Zoie Dundon        FR   Minnesota                        23:02.6  6:11 
   82      Caroline Fischer   JR   Utah                             23:04.9  6:12 
   83   79 Madeline Scheier   FR   Miami (Fla.)                     23:06.1  6:12 
   84   80 Claire Beckman     JR   South Dakota St.                 23:08.6  6:13 
   85   81 Alexis Roehl       SR   North Dakota State               23:09.9  6:13 
   86      Ava Escorcia       FR   Colorado St.                     23:10.2  6:13 
   87   82 Natalie Varela     JR   Miami (Fla.)                     23:11.8  6:14 
   88      Claire Rusovick    JR   Utah                             23:11.9  6:14 
   89      Delia Johnson      FR   Minnesota                        23:12.2  6:14 
   90   83 Madelyn Blazo      SO   Wyoming                          23:14.3  6:14 
   91   84 Alexis Pagel       FR   South Dakota                     23:15.3  6:15 
   92   85 Ava Pankratz       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               23:16.0  6:15 
   93      Elsa Bergman       FR   Minnesota                        23:16.3  6:15 
   94      Izzy Roemer        FR   Minnesota                        23:16.5  6:15 
   95      Charlotte Lange         UNA-Minnesota                    23:16.6  6:15 
   96   86 Abbie Schmidt      JR   South Dakota                     23:17.7  6:15 
   97      Emma Ferguson      FR   Kennesaw State                   23:18.3  6:16 
   98   87 Bella Graham       FR   Cincinnati                       23:18.7  6:16 
   99      Chloe Kockler      JR   Utah                             23:19.1  6:16 
  100   88 Gabby Witschen     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               23:19.8  6:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/22/2023
                              Women's Gold 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  101      Rachel Dodsworth   JR   Kennesaw State                   23:22.4  6:17 
  102   89 Grace Waage        JR   South Dakota St.                 23:22.6  6:17 
  103   90 Lexi Arambulo      SO   Miami (Fla.)                     23:22.9  6:17 
  104      Naomi Lokiles      FR   Boise State                      23:23.9  6:17 
  105      Lila Branchaw      FR   Minnesota                        23:24.6  6:17 
  106   91 Christina Bolcer   JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               23:25.0  6:17 
  107   92 Rozlyn Slichko     SO   Wyoming                          23:25.2  6:17 
  108   93 Amber Carter       FR   Cincinnati                       23:25.6  6:17 
  109   94 Sierra Watterud    SO   South Dakota St.                 23:29.1  6:18 
  110   95 Kate Leblanc       FR   North Dakota State               23:32.6  6:19 
  111      Aleah Miller       SO   North Dakota State               23:33.7  6:20 
  112   96 Brin Strouse       SR   Miami (Fla.)                     23:35.5  6:20 
  113      Ceci Howes         JR   Minnesota                        23:40.3  6:21 
  114      Grace Weber             UNA-Minnesota                    23:41.5  6:22 
  115   97 Isabella Coleman   JR   Loyola (Md.)                     23:41.7  6:22 
  116      Brynnli Poulsen    SO   Boise State                      23:43.0  6:22 
  117      Maleah Goldie      FR   New Mexico                       23:45.2  6:23 
  118      Riley Frankel      JR   Wyoming                          23:45.6  6:23 
  119   98 Haley Miller       JR   South Dakota                     23:46.0  6:23 
  120      Onnica Stansbury   SO   North Dakota State               23:46.1  6:23 
  121   99 Emma Hencock       FR   Miami (Fla.)                     23:47.4  6:23 
  122      Emma Gonzalez      SO   South Dakota St.                 23:49.3  6:24 
  123  100 Natalie Cocking    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               23:51.5  6:24 
  124      Libby Berryhill-Wo SO   Wyoming                          23:51.7  6:25 
  125  101 Deandra Ibarra     SO   Texas A&M-CC                     23:52.1  6:25 
  126  102 Emmy Sager         SO   Cincinnati                       23:52.6  6:25 
  127  103 Sarah Madix        SO   Cincinnati                       23:52.7  6:25 
  128      Samantha Burmeiste FR   Kennesaw State                   23:56.0  6:26 
  129      Grace Mignone           UNA-Minnesota                    23:58.0  6:26 
  130      Nina Zraik         JR   Wyoming                          24:00.8  6:27 
  131      Sammy Hartman      FR   Kennesaw State                   24:02.1  6:27 
  132  104 Chloe Garcia Grafi JR   Texas A&M-CC                     24:03.3  6:28 
  133      Samantha Hennen    SO   Kennesaw State                   24:05.5  6:28 
  134      Ryann Smith        FR   Wyoming                          24:05.9  6:28 
  135      Katarzyna Nowakows FR   Utah                             24:07.8  6:29 
  136      Anna Lien          FR   Minnesota                        24:12.4  6:30 
  137      Delilah Baedke     FR   Wyoming                          24:15.3  6:31 
  138  105 Sharon Kiprop      SR   Texas A&M-CC                     24:17.5  6:31 
  139      Maci Steuber       SO   South Dakota                     24:17.6  6:31 
  140      Acey Elkins        FR   North Dakota State               24:18.3  6:32 
  141      Madigan Wallace    JR   Kennesaw State                   24:18.9  6:32 
  142  106 Kate Brockman      JR   Texas A&M-CC                     24:21.3  6:32 
  143      Mady Willis        JR   Wyoming                          24:21.8  6:33 
  144      Grace Moroney      FR   Utah                             24:22.3  6:33 
  145  107 Emily Rather       JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:23.4  6:33 
  146      Hanna Ackermann    FR   Boise State                      24:23.9  6:33 
  147  108 Riley Cowan        SR   Texas A&M-CC                     24:25.1  6:33 
  148      Lulu Ehinger       FR   South Dakota                     24:25.6  6:34 
  149      Camille Jackson    JR   New Mexico                       24:28.9  6:34 
  150      Emma Ecker         SO   South Dakota St.                 24:31.0  6:35 
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  151      Renee Thompson     JR   South Dakota                     24:31.2  6:35 
  152  109 Candace Kieffer    SO   Miami (Fla.)                     24:31.8  6:35 
  153      Amaya Turner       JR   Miami (Fla.)                     24:34.0  6:36 
  154  110 Joclyn Willis      FR   Cincinnati                       24:34.7  6:36 
  155  111 Emmy Schulz        FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:39.7  6:37 
  156      Kadense Dooley     SO   South Dakota St.                 24:41.0  6:38 
  157      Elsie Kmecak       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:41.8  6:38 
  158      Jenna Soine        FR   South Dakota St.                 24:43.3  6:38 
  159      Alexus Sindelar    FR   South Dakota                     24:43.3  6:38 
  160      Alyssa Gerth       JR   South Dakota                     24:44.2  6:39 
  161      Lauren Ellefson    JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:48.7  6:40 
  162  112 Norah Affanato     SO   Loyola (Md.)                     24:51.5  6:41 
  163      Gwen Helgeson      SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               24:53.3  6:41 
  164      Ava Larsen         SO   North Dakota State               24:53.7  6:41 
  165      Nina Dawson        SO   South Dakota St.                 24:54.0  6:41 
  166      Brooke Holzworth   SO   Wyoming                          24:58.4  6:42 
  167      Ava Hill           JR   Minnesota                        24:59.3  6:43 
  168      Isabella Fauria    JR   New Mexico                       25:05.1  6:44 
  169      Gabriela Osornio   FR   Kennesaw State                   25:06.7  6:45 
  170      Hannah Constable   JR   Minnesota                        25:06.9  6:45 
  171  113 Maeve Lowther      JR   Loyola (Md.)                     25:08.4  6:45 
  172  114 Kasey Boag         JR   Loyola (Md.)                     25:15.9  6:47 
  173      Zoe Arrington      FR   Kennesaw State                   25:17.2  6:47 
  174  115 Kiera Udell        FR   Loyola (Md.)                     25:20.1  6:48 
  175  116 Faith Ramos        FR   Texas A&M-CC                     25:23.0  6:49 
  176      Taylor Byerley     FR   South Dakota                     25:28.3  6:50 
  177      Malayh Metcalf     SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:31.4  6:51 
  178      Quincy Anderson    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:34.2  6:52 
  179      Hannah Dumansky    SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:39.2  6:53 
  180      Hannah Drietz           UNA-Minnesota                    25:44.6  6:55 
  181      Isabelle Castillej FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:45.6  6:55 
  182      Brianne Travis     FR   South Dakota St.                 25:47.2  6:55 
  183      McKenna Herrmann   JR   South Dakota                     26:05.1  7:00 
  184      Bryce Pacourek     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:09.5  7:01 
  185      Jasmine Arzuaga    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:13.7  7:03 
  186      Hannah Neusch      JR   South Dakota St.                 26:17.5  7:04 
  187  117 Meghan Leonard     SO   Loyola (Md.)                     26:27.4  7:06 
  188  118 Mackenzie Newman   FR   Loyola (Md.)                     26:39.0  7:09 
  189      Samantha Spargo    SR   Loyola (Md.)                     26:42.0  7:10 
  190      Elizabeth Gregory  SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:42.5  7:10 
  191      Hannah Spoden      SO   South Dakota St.                 26:44.3  7:11 
  192      Thea Chance        FR   South Dakota                     26:46.9  7:11 
  193      Karlee Phillips    JR   South Dakota                     28:24.9  7:38 
  194      Sunitha Black      JR   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  195      Bianca Bohnke      FR   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  196      Alyssa Bronander   FR   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  197      Isabella Frisone   SO   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  198      Abby Kendrick      JR   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  199      Amit Koma          FR   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  200      Macy Marquardt     SO   Boise State                  DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
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                                                                      Page 5
                           Roy Griak Inviational
             Les Bolstad Cross Country Course, Minneapolis, MN
                     Hosted by University of Minnesota
                                 9/22/2023
                              Women's Gold 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  201      Bianca Banato      JR   Miami (Fla.)                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  202      Morgan Johnson     JR   Miami (Fla.)                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  203      Mia Rodriguez      SO   Miami (Fla.)                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  204      Emma Heckel        JR   New Mexico                   DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  205      Sophia McDonnell   JR   New Mexico                   DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  206      Christina Nisoli   SO   New Mexico                   DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  207      Brionna Holso      FR   Portland                     DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  208      Stina Pettersson   JR   Portland                     DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  209      Isabella Bricker   SO   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  210      Jade Ecoffey       FR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  211      Nicole Kelly       JR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  212      Moriah Knapp       FR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  213      Lillian Ofert      SO   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  214      Melanie Pankow     JR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  215      Geneva Timmerman   FR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  216      Reese Young-Oestma FR   South Dakota                 DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  217      Ann Boland         FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  218      Kaitlyn Carlson    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  219      Mila Finch         FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  220      Chiara White       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)           DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  221      Kylie Hartnett     SO   Utah                         DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  222      Brooke Manson      SR   Utah                         DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  223      Brianna Rinn       SO   Utah                         DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  224      Erin Vringer       SO   Utah                         DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
  225      Baylee Stafford    JR   Wyoming                      DNS 3599:59.0 965:37 
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